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			ISPRS 2003 Cartography with HRSC on Mars Express

							 The Mars Express mission, which is expected to be launched in May/June 2003, will bring the "High Resolution Stereo Camera" (HRSC) into an orbit around the planet Mars. This research program, which is guided by Prof. Dr. Gerhard Neukum (Free University Berlin) as the Principal Investigator, has been particular designed to meet the demands of stereophotogrammerty and cartography. The camera will provide multispectral digital image data of high resolution (up to 10m) and systematic stereo coverage of the Martian surface. Thus, the mission will start a new era of topographic and thematic mapping of planet Mars. Furthermore, the "Super Resolution Channel" of the camera will acquire image data of extremely high resolution (up to 2 m) from smaller areas of particular interest.
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	Viking Orbiter images were reprocessed using new techniques to…
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	The Mars Orbiter Laser Altimeter (MOLA) on the Mars Global Surveyor…
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	The RAND control network of Mars was begun during the Mariner 9…
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	We describe a cartographic project to re-process and…
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	The map sheet "MARS 1:2,000,000 Mouth of Ares and Tiu Valles"…

			

		
		1
	2
	3
	4
	…
	22




			

							
					
						
							[image: ISIS Logo]
							ISIS
						
						
							[image: Nomenclature Logo]
							Planetary Nomenclature
						
						
							[image: Map-a-Planet Logo]
							Map a Planet 2
						
						
							[image: PDS Logo]
							PDS Cartography and Imaging Science Node
						

						
							[image: RPIF Logo]
							RPIF
						
						
							[image: Photogrammetry Guest Faciltiy Logo]
							Photogrammetry Guest Facility
						
						
							[image: Pilot Logo]
							PILOT
						
						
							[image: MRCTR GIS Lab Logo]
							MRCTR GIS Lab
						
					

				

						
				
					Search |
					About |
					Contact
				

				
                                        USGS Astrogeology Science Center
				

			
		


		

		
	





